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Product description

Order number 75.565
Product description Disposable container 125 ml, with graduation, PP, neutral,
length 85 mm, opening diameter 62 mm, 100 pieces in the
bag
Product characteristics
Graduation Yes
Design Scaled
Application Collection and storage of urine
Example of use Collection tube for urine samples
Size
Sample volume 125 mi
Max. volume 125 ml
Diameter 62 mm
Diameter of opening 62 mm
Height of product 85 mm
Length excluding cap 85 mm
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Polypropylene (PP)

Natural

IVD

CE
batched

500

50

500

18000

578 mm
368 mm
195 mm
0,0415 cbm
5,93 KG

4038917082525
4038917001601
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